Position

Evs Manager

Lead Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Evs Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Department

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Total Wages

$87,571

$29,300

$27,222

$25,841

$25,834

$24,273

$18,817

$18,118

$18,058

$16,294

$13,621

$11,902

$8,636

$8,241

$6,259

$4,370

$3,461

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,554

$6,046

$6,021

$0

$17,866

$0

$0

$4,724

$10,402

$12,031

$3,828

$0

$0

$1,114

$0

$0

$0



Evs Technician

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Housekeeping

$2,813

$0



