Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Evs Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$87,571	\$16,554
Lead Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$29,300	\$6,046
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$27,222	\$6,021
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$25,841	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$25,834	\$17,866
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$24,273	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$18,817	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$18,118	\$4,724
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$18,058	\$10,402
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$16,294	\$12,031
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$13,621	\$3,828
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$11,902	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$8,636	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$8,241	\$1,114
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$6,259	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$4,370	\$0
Evs Technician		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$3,461	\$0

Evs Technician	San Bernardino M	Iountains Housekeeping	\$2,813	\$0
	Community Hosp	ital District		